
Saturday, February 19
Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quorter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

iZB 1070 agpaecane me.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3.30 Yachtsmen's Weather Forecast8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Mere
dith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss :9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
Brother Dick
1ZB Happiness Club

.30 Priority Parade
. © ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur
Through the Years
Sports Results Throughout the

on

p.m. Midday Musicale
Sports Summary
Matinee
Sports SummaryYachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Going West
Stars of N.Z. Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
Sidney Torch
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
Variety TimeIt’s in the Bag
Resegved v

The Cat Scratches
For the DefenceWith the Stars
London Commentary
Take It Or Leave it
Evening Request Session
Close down
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BED icmn.Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
Sports Session
Light Fingers
Vera Lynn
New Zealand Artists45 Continental Fiavour

QO Gardening with George
-15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)0
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Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur

-15 Race Results throughout the day-30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
O Bright Lunch Music45 p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)Stars of New Zealand ports
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the SeaOut of the Author’s MouthIt’s in the Baq
Reserved
The Cat Scratches
For the Defence
Light Variety
Latest from Overseas
From the Record Studics
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Summary8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)9.39 Musical Breather
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 .Record Rendezvous11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Turbott)11.15 Sports Results throughout the
a y
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Post
ponements
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary1.0 £Light Variety —

Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Sports Results
New Tales for Old
Stars of New Zealand Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
National Band of New Zealand
Keeping Up with the World
appi Hill)
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30 Radio Sports News| Reach for the Sky.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
45 Rivertown
0 It’s in the Bag
30 Memories
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aoI Johnny Sisiiitnials9. O For the Defence
9.30 Armchair Concert
10. O Variety Time
10.16 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

47B Be
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview
9. O Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
11.15 Race Results Throughout the oo11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
12.45 p.m. Race Summary
1.30 Southland Corner
3. 0 Race Summary
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Race Summary
Reserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
Stars of N.Z. Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
Tune Timeit’s In the Baq
Reserved
I Spy
For the Defence
Rhythm and Blues
Startime
Otago FavouritesOut of the Box
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Piano Moods
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops
Close down

) 27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15
9. 0

|

9.30
| 9.32
|
10. 0

| 10.15
: cote)
10.3010.45
73. 0
| 11.15

Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Light Orchestras
Private Post
Gardening Session (Geoff North-
Strange Last Words
Songs of the West
The Harry Grove Trio
irish Interlude

11.25 Sports Cancellations11.30 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra11.45 James P. Johnson (piano)
942. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations *
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Variety (and, throughout the after-
noon, relays from Air Force Day,Ohakea)
3..0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky PeeDestination Venus
5.45 Stars of New Secloha Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for the Tea Hour
Sports Roundup
Melodies in Strict Tempo
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Strange Stories of the Sea
Johnny NapoleonThe Dam Busters >

Variety Time
Office Wife
For the Defence
Dancing Through the Years: Old‘Time and Modern Dance Music

10. 0 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down
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At 8 p.m. 2ZA will broadcast another
episode from "The Dam Busters’-the
serial based on the book by Paul Brick-hill.

PORTRAIT OF A KILLER

Economical Alarge8Oz.bottlecostsonly
3/3

For easier, cleaner
handling use the
ATAMISER a flexible,
plastic bottle which
canbe filled andrefill-
edwhenrequired. Fliescarrythegermsoftyphoidfever,dysentery;,summer sickness,worms:Theybreed in foul placesand scatter foulnesswherever they go right
24.A.2 intoyourhome ifyou let them_ Destroy them with ATAX, the3 way

fly-killer' certain, safe and most economical:
ATAX gives this 3 WAY protection against flies
with Pyrethrum for aquickknock-down
withDD.T tokillandkeeponkilling
with Lindane to make deadcertainofflies immunetoDT
No fly can escapethis 3 wayattack_ ATAX isSoeasy to use: Brush onwalls and woodwork for long-term protection. Spray for immediateroom clearance.

thecertain 3 wayAvar FLY KILLER
Onceyou'vetried it you'IIdependon italwaysAnother "ATA"product S: W: Peterson & Co: Led:

Typhoid
SUMMERSICKNESS
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